FA

1x jky
1x jky
1x jky
1x jky
1x jfi
1x jfi
1x jky
1x jfi
1x jky
1x jii
1x jfi
1x jfi
2- jfi
2- jfi
2- jfi

FB

1x jky
1x jky
1x jky
1x jky
1x jky
1x jfi
1x jfi
1x jky
1x jfi

klub
PARD
BOHM
SLAV
LSBR
JHHR
PARD
HAMR
BOHM

OLOM
BOHM
CVKP
TREB
CVKP
BREC
PRER

klub
ROUD
LOUN
OLOM
CVKP
LSBR
BLES
BLES
LYSA
HODN

KONTROLN{ ZAVODY MLADEZE 22. - 23. 4. 2023

BONIFIKACE SCM

posadka cas
JANSTOVA Terezie 07:58,19
KUBATOVA Sofie 08:06,59
BARTAKOVA Adéla 08:07,33
HRBACKOVA Tereza 08:08,10
HOLICKY Jakub 07:16,74
PANCHARTEK Tomas 07:19,28
MASINOVA Evelina 08:12,01
LAMBL Hynek 07:21,41
SLEPICKOVA Eva 08:14,48
BOLDIS Adam 07:21,82
STRELBA Antonin 07:27,15
JANECEK Tom4a$ 07:29,89
DVORNIK David 07:06,31
NOVAK Alex 07:06,77
PRIKOPA Jan 07:06,77
posadka Cas
VACHKOVA Veronika 08:08,09
KRPCOVA Kamila 08:09,37
ULICNA Michaela 08:10,35
DOHNALOVA Katefina 08:11,32
BURESOVA Veronika 08:12,92
VLCEK Maté; 07:22,24
NOVOTNY Frantisek 07:22,77
TUMOVA Katefina 08:16,14
KRUZA Adam 07:23,50
bonifikace celkem K¢ 296 900 K¢
jeden bod K¢ 434 K¢

tab. Cas
08:08,00
08:08,00
08:08,00
08:08,00
07:16,00
07:16,00
08:08,00
07:16,00

08:08,00
07:16,00
07:16,00
07:16,00
06:52,00
06:52,00
06:52,00

tab. Cas
08:08,00
08:08,00
08:08,00
08:08,00
08:08,00
07:16,00
07:16,00
08:08,00
07:16,00

procenta body bonifikace K¢

102,05%
100,29%
100,14%
99,98%
99,83%
99,25%
99,18%
98,77%
98,69%
98,68%
97,51%
96,91%
96,64%
96,54%
96,54%

procenta
99,98%
99,72%
99,52%
99,32%
99,00%
98,59%
98,47%
98,36%
98,31%

celkem

40
39
38
37
36
35
34
33

32
31
30
29
28
26,5
26,5

body
25
24
23
22
21
20
19
18
17

684

17 363 K¢
16 929 K¢
16 494 K¢
16 060 K¢
15 626 K¢
15 192 K¢
14 758 K¢
14 324 K¢
13 890 K¢

13 456 K¢
13 022 K¢
12 588 K¢
12 154 K¢
11 502 K¢
11 502 K¢

bonifikace K¢
10 852 K¢
10 418 K¢
9983 K¢

9 549 K¢

9 115 K¢

8 681 K¢

8 247 K¢

7 813 K¢

7 379 K¢

296 899 K¢



